

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6052/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2010 in WP No.18263/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

NAVIN TYAGI AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 27/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. R.K.Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Dr. Rakesh Gupta, Adv.  
MS.Poonam Ahuja, a dv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Aviral Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.  
Leave granted.  
Post for hearing at its turn.  
Status quo, as obtaining today, shall be maintained  
until further orders.

(Shashi Sareen) (Veena Khera)  
Court Master Court Master