

ITEM NO.808

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.162935/2024 In Civil Appeal No(s).2636/2012

NAVIN TYAGI (D) THR. LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THR. COLLECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Only I.A. NO.162935/2024 (Application for Early hearing ) is to be listed )

Date : 30-08-2024 This IA was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Himanshu Tyagi, AOR(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR  
Mr. Wrick Chatterjee, Adv.  
Mrs. Aditi Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 05.11.2024.

I.A. No.162935/2024 stands disposed of accordingly.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
ADDITIONAL REGISTRAR

(SUDHIR KUMAR SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)